Marg, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110001, and 
Corporate Office at EdCIL House, 18-A, Sector 16-A, NOIDA - 201301, to 
implement the project tiled "Build a Mini Science Centre in 5 Designated 
Government Higher Secondary Schools in Thoothukudi", at an approved cost of 

52,85,500 (Rupees Fifty-Two Lakh Eighty-Five Thousand Five Hundred only). 

The administrative sanction is granted subject to the following conditions: 

To Implement the 05 Nos. STEM labs/ Integrated Science Centre in the following 
Government schools identified by VOC port District Collectorate- Thoothukudi: 

S.l.